

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27664/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 20/08/2008 in LCS No. 50/2006 & NOM No. 67/2006 & AFO No. 841/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

TELE TRACKS ADVERTISING PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAKESH AMRIT NAHATA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 19/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.V. Savant, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panda, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Let the matter be listed on the notified date.

Till then, the interim order of the High Court which was passed during the pendency of the matter, shall be continued.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Court Master